

VILLAGE OF VERONA
Main Street Water Line Replacement Phase II
Bid Breakdown

Bid Date: Tuesday, January 28, 2014 @ 10:00 A.M.

Engineer's Estimate - \$51,612

Item	Description	Quantity	C.A. Shindeldecker & Sons		Prograde Excavation & Demolition, LLC		Shinn Bros., Inc.		Culy Contracting, Inc.	
			Total Unit Cost	Total Cost	Total Unit Cost	Total Cost	Total Unit Cost	Total Cost	Total Unit Cost	Total Cost
611	4" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	30.00	30.00	100.00	100.00	60.00	60.00	169.00	169.00
611	6" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	40.00	40.00	100.00	100.00	70.00	70.00	180.00	180.00
611	8" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	50.00	50.00	125.00	125.00	80.00	80.00	208.00	208.00
611	12" Storm Drain Repair	1 Each	80.00	80.00	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	360.00	360.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1 Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,440.00	1,440.00
624	Mobilization	1 Lump	3,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
638	Fire Hydrant Removed	2 Each	70.00	140.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00	228.00	456.00
33 11 13	8" Water Line (AWWA C-900)	506 L.F.	38.62	19,541.72	45.00	22,770.00	55.00	27,830.00	55.00	27,830.00
33 11 13	6" Water Line (AWWA C-900)	24 L.F.	35.14	843.36	65.00	1,560.00	32.00	768.00	58.00	1,392.00
33 11 13	8" x 6" Tee	3 Each	390.00	1,170.00	500.00	1,500.00	275.00	825.00	658.00	1,974.00
33 11 13	8" x 8" Cross	2 Each	490.00	980.00	620.00	1,240.00	385.00	770.00	782.00	1,564.00
33 11 13	8" x 6" Reducer	2 Each	175.00	350.00	300.00	600.00	165.00	330.00	521.00	1,042.00
33 11 13	8" x 4" Reducer	2 Each	175.00	350.00	300.00	600.00	170.00	340.00	523.00	1,046.00
33 11 13	6" 45o Bend	2 Each	170.00	340.00	270.00	540.00	150.00	300.00	397.00	794.00
33 11 13	4" 22 1/2o Bend	2 Each	170.00	340.00	225.00	450.00	115.00	230.00	352.00	704.00
33 11 13	6" Cutting-in-Sleeve	3 Each	325.00	975.00	550.00	1,650.00	155.00	465.00	644.00	1,932.00
33 11 13	4" Cutting-in-Sleeve	2 Each	310.00	620.00	520.00	1,040.00	130.00	260.00	509.00	1,018.00
33 11 13	8" Plug	1 Each	70.00	70.00	250.00	250.00	130.00	130.00	1,038.00	1,038.00
33 12 13	Water Service Connection	9 Each	1,047.37	9,426.33	595.00	5,355.00	1,005.00	9,045.00	1,007.00	9,063.00
33 12 16	8" Gate Valve with Box	3 Each	1,240.00	3,720.00	1,665.00	4,995.00	960.00	2,880.00	1,554.00	4,662.00
33 12 16	6" Gate Valve wth Box	2 Each	810.00	1,620.00	1,195.00	2,390.00	660.00	1,320.00	1,065.00	2,130.00
33 12 19	Fire Hydrant	2 Each	2,700.00	5,400.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,700.00	5,400.00	2,749.00	5,498.00
Spec	Water Valve Abandoned	4 Each	35.00	140.00	150.00	600.00	225.00	900.00	587.00	2,348.00
Spec	Bond Expense	1 Lump	1,551.79	1,551.79	1,250.00	1,250.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
Total Bid			\$ 53,278.20		\$ 54,665.00 *		56,553.00		\$ 69,398.00	

*Corrected Bid Total due to addition error.